
* NEW HAGELAND             * Sermaises         25-06-22 * Los  : 08.10             S:0529 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 179 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 350000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00          0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 50.00 50.00 50.00         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 BELLES      1     1     1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 UNIQUE      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 HOURRAI     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 OAS/SND ----- ----- -----         *  22 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 AS/SD       0     0     0 DIVERS  * Klachten via lokale uitslagmaker tot 03/07 - 12u

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  6  1  358998 BE2087509-21 11.56040 1588.0183      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5 11  3  354132 BE2122727-20 11.55160 1572.0568      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5 11  5       2 BE2122731-20 11.55320 1570.1980      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  5  2  363205 BE2115702-21 12.04560 1545.9918      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 15 12  343782 BE2066205-21 11.53433 1536.6505      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 15  2       2 BE2078828-17 11.53493 1535.9639      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 15  6       3 BE2066209-21 11.54023 1534.4785      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         COCKX NICK           TIELT-WI   5  9  5  354173 BE2076811-19 12.00510 1534.2127      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         VOS ROLAND           TIELT-WI   5  4  3  353667 BE2077342-19 12.00421 1533.0058      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         SMETS MAURICE        TIELT-WI   5  6  6  354087 BE2077269-19 12.01210 1530.5252      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  6  1  373743 BE5040190-21 12.14410 1527.4559      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  6  5       2 BE5040153-21 12.14450 1527.0398      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5 12  1  354372 BE2123080-20 12.02333 1523.8202      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5 12  9       2 BE2099813-21 12.02333 1523.8202      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO   5  5  1  355701 BE2099765-21 12.04051 1519.5378      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 15  9       4 BE2066242-21 11.56223 1518.6618      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  5  5       2 BE2115721-21 12.09110 1518.5214      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         SMETS MAURICE        TIELT-WI   5  6  1       2 BE2100109-21 12.03380 1515.5671      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   2 10  3  341692 BE2017215-20 11.55310 1515.1519      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   2 10  2       2 BE2124471-21 11.55380 1514.3684      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  6  2       2 BE2087516-21 12.07060 1514.1206      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  6  2       3 BE5040183-21 12.16560 1513.5381      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  5  1       3 BE2115785-21 12.11000 1507.0747      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  5  3       4 BE2115813-21 12.11010 1506.9705      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5 11  2       3 BE2075759-19 12.05110 1505.7700      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5 11 11       4 BE2099313-21 12.05170 1505.1300      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 15  1       5 BE2000116-19 11.58313 1504.3738      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  6  4       3 BE2053795-20 12.09150 1500.5141      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         SMETS MAURICE        TIELT-WI   5  6  3       3 BE2100103-21 12.06070 1499.6273      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   6  6  2  355149 BE2116782-21 12.07020 1498.3083      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  7  2  355224 BE2124309-20 12.07189 1496.8460      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5 11  8       5 BE2122753-20 12.07000 1494.2278      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5 11  6       6 BE2122715-20 12.07010 1494.1228      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5 11  1       7 BE2122755-20 12.07030 1493.9127      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5 11  9       8 BE2122752-20 12.07310 1490.9775      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   6  6  3       2 BE2116727-21 12.08180 1490.3441      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 15  7       6 BE2000077-19 12.01093 1487.2358      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5 12  8       3 BE2099828-21 12.08223 1486.6364      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5 11  7       9 BE2045969-18 12.08520 1482.5509      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         COCKX NICK           TIELT-WI   5  9  1       2 BE2100123-21 12.09140 1480.4500      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         COCKX NICK           TIELT-WI   5  9  6       3 BE2100148-21 12.09140 1480.4500      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         BRUELEMANS ROGER     HOUWAART   2  6  3  352398 BE2125227-20 12.08133 1479.2861      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   6  6  1  355156 BE2041762-20 12.10320 1476.5355      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 15  4       7 BE2016555-20 12.03013 1475.3220      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         STANILA ANDREI-CONST SCHERPEN   1 15 14  357845 BE2085264-21 12.13031 1472.3001      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  6  5       4 BE2053701-20 12.13580 1471.5043      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         COCKX NICK           TIELT-WI   5  9  7       4 BE2100152-21 12.11370 1465.8467      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 48         COCKX NICK           TIELT-WI   5  9  2       5 BE2100142-21 12.11380 1465.7456      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 15  3       8 BE2000070-19 12.05033 1462.5598      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 15 13       9 BE2066303-21 12.05043 1462.4561      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51         STANILA ANDREI-CONST SCHERPEN   1 15  8       2 BE2085269-21 12.14431 1462.2730      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   2 10  4       3 BE2118259-19 12.04070 1459.4946      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 53         SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO   5  5  5       2 BE2099787-21 12.14101 1456.7860      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 15 14      10 BE2066262-21 12.06433 1452.2625      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 55         COCKX NICK           TIELT-WI   5  9  3       6 BE2123622-20 12.14000 1451.5287      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   6  6  5       3 BE2040657-20 12.16380 1439.9878      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* NEW HAGELAND             * Sermaises         25-06-22 * Los  : 08.10             S:0529 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 179 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 350000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 57         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  5  4       5 BE2115800-21 12.22560 1435.9713      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    2  7  6  344277 BE2095994-21 12.09490 1435.5841      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    2  7  2       2 BE2081175-21 12.09570 1434.7864      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 60         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  6  6       4 BE5040159-21 12.30300 1434.7140      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug niet tegengezet : MIEZEN 0.10 0.10 / MIEZEN 0.15 0.15 / MIEZEN 0.25 0.25 / MIEZEN 0.50 0.50 / MIEZEN 1.00 1.00 / 

DE KEYSER GEORGES 2.00 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* NEW HAGELAND             * Sermaises         25-06-22 * Los  : 08.10             S:0529 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 102 Jaarse                 * Basis: 350000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00          0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 50.00 50.00 50.00         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 BELLES      1     1     1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 UNIQUE      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 HOURRAI     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 OAS/SND ----- ----- -----         *  18 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 AS/SD       0     0     0 DIVERS  * Klachten via lokale uitslagmaker tot 03/07 - 12u

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  4  1  358998 BE2087509-21 11.56040 1588.0183      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  5  2  363205 BE2115702-21 12.04560 1545.9918      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2  8  5  343782 BE2066205-21 11.53433 1536.6505      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2  8  1       2 BE2066209-21 11.54023 1534.4785      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  4  1  373743 BE5040190-21 12.14410 1527.4559      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  4  3       2 BE5040153-21 12.14450 1527.0398      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5  7  4  354372 BE2099813-21 12.02333 1523.8202      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO   5  5  1  355701 BE2099765-21 12.04051 1519.5378      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2  8  2       3 BE2066242-21 11.56223 1518.6618      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  5  5       2 BE2115721-21 12.09110 1518.5214      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         SMETS MAURICE        TIELT-WI   5  3  1  354087 BE2100109-21 12.03380 1515.5671      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   2  7  1  341692 BE2124471-21 11.55380 1514.3684      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  4  2       2 BE2087516-21 12.07060 1514.1206      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  4  2       3 BE5040183-21 12.16560 1513.5381      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  5  1       3 BE2115785-21 12.11000 1507.0747      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  5  3       4 BE2115813-21 12.11010 1506.9705      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5  2  2  354132 BE2099313-21 12.05170 1505.1300      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         SMETS MAURICE        TIELT-WI   5  3  3       2 BE2100103-21 12.06070 1499.6273      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   6  2  1  355149 BE2116782-21 12.07020 1498.3083      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   6  2  2       2 BE2116727-21 12.08180 1490.3441      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5  7  3       2 BE2099828-21 12.08223 1486.6364      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         COCKX NICK           TIELT-WI   5  6  1  354173 BE2100123-21 12.09140 1480.4500      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         COCKX NICK           TIELT-WI   5  6  3       2 BE2100148-21 12.09140 1480.4500      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         STANILA ANDREI-CONST SCHERPEN   1 15 14  357845 BE2085264-21 12.13031 1472.3001      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         COCKX NICK           TIELT-WI   5  6  4       3 BE2100152-21 12.11370 1465.8467      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         COCKX NICK           TIELT-WI   5  6  2       4 BE2100142-21 12.11380 1465.7456      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2  8  6       4 BE2066303-21 12.05043 1462.4561      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         STANILA ANDREI-CONST SCHERPEN   1 15  8       2 BE2085269-21 12.14431 1462.2730      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO   5  5  5       2 BE2099787-21 12.14101 1456.7860      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2  8  7       5 BE2066262-21 12.06433 1452.2625      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  5  4       5 BE2115800-21 12.22560 1435.9713      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    2  7  6  344277 BE2095994-21 12.09490 1435.5841      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    2  7  2       2 BE2081175-21 12.09570 1434.7864      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  4  4       4 BE5040159-21 12.30300 1434.7140      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug niet tegengezet : MIEZEN 0.10 0.10 / MIEZEN 0.15 0.15 / MIEZEN 0.25 0.25 / MIEZEN 0.50 0.50 / MIEZEN 1.00 1.00 / 

DE KEYSER GEORGES 2.00 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* NEW HAGELAND             * Sermaises         25-06-22 * Los  : 08.10             S:0529 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 59 Jongen                  * Basis: 350000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00          0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 50.00 50.00 50.00         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 BELLES      1     1     1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 UNIQUE      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 HOURRAI     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 OAS/SND ----- ----- -----         *  4 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 AS/SD       0     0     0 DIVERS  * Klachten via lokale uitslagmaker tot 03/07 - 12u

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 31  2  357841 BE2066820-22 11.58109 1568.2285      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 31 18       2 BE2066831-22 11.58249 1566.6265      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 31  9       3 BE2066834-22 11.59109 1561.3858      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    2  4  2  344277 BE2071929-22 11.51210 1555.3513      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 31  1       4 BE2066844-22 12.01159 1547.3202      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 31 25       5 BE2066810-22 12.03599 1529.2459      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   6 16 12  355151 BE2071423-22 12.02371 1526.7541      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 31 10       6 BE2066839-22 12.06289 1513.1871      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 31  3       7 BE2066835-22 12.06329 1512.7606      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 31 14       8 BE2066837-22 12.06339 1512.6540      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   6  8  5  355149 BE2072107-22 12.05130 1509.8803      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 31 22       9 BE2066808-22 12.07199 1507.7676      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 31  5      10 BE2066832-22 12.07289 1506.8153      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    2  4  3       2 BE2071935-22 11.58330 1506.3531      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   6 16 16       2 BE2071407-22 12.05591 1504.9728      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 31  6      11 BE2066807-22 12.07589 1503.6494      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 31  4      12 BE2066819-22 12.08009 1503.4389      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 31 27      13 BE2066842-22 12.09579 1491.2216      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   6 16  6       3 BE2071402-22 12.09191 1484.0108      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 31 21      14 BE2066841-22 12.12039 1478.2848      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug niet tegengezet : MIEZEN 0.10 0.10 / MIEZEN 0.15 0.15 / MIEZEN 0.25 0.25 / MIEZEN 0.50 0.50 / MIEZEN 1.00 1.00 / 

VERHEYEN LOUIS 2.00 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


